STORAGE
SOLUTIONS
 EMAIL:customers@sonitamedic.com.au            PHONE: 1800 SONITA (766 482)            MOBILE: 0423 178 332
| www.sonitamedic.com.au |
WIRE
SHELVING
           SYDNEY :              MELBOURNE :            BRISBANE :             PERTH
Suite 121 / 327 Clarendon St,

    available to suit all shelf sizes.
 Ledges are designed to easily
   clamp on to shelf frames.
 Two sizes:
     100mm high
     280mm high
 Available in various sizes to suit
   different shelf widths.
NC SS
GUARD RAILS
 A small version of the shelf ledge.
 Offers two types:
      Straight one side or three sided.
 Sizes to suit shelves.
Straight 1             side
IG-GRS460      460mm
IG-GRS533      533mm
IG-GRS610      610mm
IG-GRS760      760mm
IG-GRS910      910mm
IG-GRS1070  1070mm
IG-GRS1220  1220mm
IG-GRS1372  1372mm
IG-GRS1525  1525mm
IG-GRS1828  1828mm
Guard Rail                3 Sides
IG-GR320        460 x 910mm
IG-GR330       460 x 1220mm
IG-GR340        610 x 610mm
IG-GR350        610 x 910mm
IG-GR360        610 x 1220mm
VERTICAL RODS
 An alternative to Ledges, the 6mm
   vertical rods can be used to retain
   larger items.
 Available in five lengths,
 Simply clip onto the shelf frame.
 There are 5 different lengths
     IG-VR1150 1150mm
     IG-VR1320 1320mm
     IG-VR1380 380mm
     IG-VR1530 1530mm
     IG-VR1830 1830mm
NC NC
CANTILEVER SHELF
 Designed to be an additional over
   shelf without the obstruction of
   upright posts.
 300mm wide only.
 Sized to suit shelves
     IG-CS1070:  300 x 1070mm
     IG-CS1220:  300 x 1220mm
     IG-CS1525:  300 x 1525mm
     IG-CS1828:  300 x 1828mm
NC NC
WALL MOUNT COLLAR
 Affixes to wall to accommodate
   posts and spaced to suit shelves.

 Post Clamps can be used to join
   and secure Static Shelving Units.
   IG-PC02: Post Clamp
NC
SS
BLACK CLIPS & ADJUSTABLE FEET
 Bolt & height asjustable
    feet for static shelving.
 Securing clips for shelf assembly
   IG-CLIPS
   IG-FEET
WALL BRACKETS
 To be fixed to walls and spaced to
    accommodate all shelves.
 Fits all 355mm and 460mm wide shelves.
 Two sizes     IG-WSSB355:  355mm wide
                         IG-WSSB460:  460mm wide
CASTORS
  IG-CASTOR-RIDGID
 125mm diameter, zinc plated, includes castor
    bumpers - for COMPACTORS - set of 4

the shelving within our Compactor / in-line
storage system products.
 IV Fluids Trolley
 Double Bay Sliding
  Basket Trolley
 MOBILE & SHELF:
 Suture Trolley
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
SIZE OPTIONS
  NICKEL CHROME
WIRE SHELF SIZES
SIZE CODE
355 width
355 x 760 IG-S355760NC
355 x 910 IG-S355910NC
355 x 1070 IG-S3551070NC
355 x 1220 IG-S3551220NC
355 x 1372 IG-S3551372NC
355 x 1525 IG-S3551525NC
355 x 1828 IG-S3551828NC
460 width
460 x 460 IG-S460460NC
460 x 610 IG-S460610NC
460 x 760 IG-S460760NC
460 x 910 IG-S460910NC
460 x 1070 IG-S4601070NC
460 x 1220 IG-S4601220NC
460 x 1372 IG-S4601372NC
460 x 1525 IG-S4601525NC
460 x 1828 IG-S4601828NC
533 width
533 x 610 IG-S533610NC
533 x 760 IG-S533760NC
533 x 910 IG-S533910NC
533 x 1070 IG-S5331070NC
533 x 1220 IG-S5331220NC
533 x 1372 IG-S5331372NC
533 x 1525 IG-S5331525NC
533 x 1828 IG-S5331828NC
WIRE SHELF SIZES
SIZE CODE
610 width
610 x 610 IG-S610610NC
610 x 760 IG-S610760NC
610 x 910 IG-S610910NC
610 x 1070 IG-S6101070NC
610 x 1220 IG-S6101220NC
610 x 1372 IG-S6101372NC
610 x 1525 IG-S6101525NC
610 x 1828 IG-S6101828NC
760 width
760 x 760 IG-S760760NC
760 x 910 IG-S760910NC
760 x 1070 IG-S7601070NC
760 x 1220 IG-S7601220NC
760 x 1372 IG-S7601372NC
760 x 1525 IG-S7601525NC
POSTS
860 860 IG-P860NC
1370 1370 IG-P1370NC
1600 1600 IG-P1600NC
1800 1800 IG-P1800NC
1895 1895 IG-P1895NC
2200 2200 IG-P2200NC
WIRE LEDGE SIZES
100mm high
355mm L 355 IG-WL355NC
460mm L 460 IG-WL460NC
WIRE LEDGE SIZES
SIZE(MM) SIZE CODE
100mm high
533 533 IG-WL100533NC
610 610 IG-WL100610NC
760 760 IG-WL100760NC
910 910 IG-WL100910NC
1070 1070 IG-WL1001070NC
1220 1220 IG-WL1001220NC
1372 1372 IG-WL1001372NC
1525 1525 IG-WL1001525NC
1828 1828 IG-WL1001828NC
280mm high
355mm L 355 IG-WL280355NC
460 460 IG-WL280460NC
533 533 IG-WL280533NC
610 610 IG-WL280610NC
760 760 IG-WL280760NC
910 910 IG-WL280910NC
1070 1070 IG-WL2801070NC
1220 1220 IG-WL2801220NC
1372 1372 IG-WL2801372NC
1525 1525 IG-WL2801525NC
1828 1828 IG-WL2801828NC
WIRE SELF DIVIDER SIZES 220mm high
355 355 IG-WSD220355NC
460 460 IG-WSD220460NC
533 533 IG-WSD220533NC
610 610 IG-WSD220610NC
760 760 IG-WSD220760NC
NC
WIRE SHELF SIZES
SIZE(mm) SIZE CODE
460 width
460 x 610 IG-S460610SS
460 x 760 IG-S460760SS
460 x 910 IG-S460910SS
460 x 1070 IG-S4601070SS
460 x 1220 IG-S4601220SS
460 x 1372 IG-S4601372SS
460 x 1525 IG-S4601525SS
533 width
533 x 910 IG-S4533910SS
533 x 1070 IG-S5331070SS
533 x 1220 IG-S5331220SS
533 x 1372 IG-S5331372SS
533 x 1525 IG-S5331525SS
533 x 1828 IG-S5331828SS
  STAINLESS STEELSS
WIRE SHELF SIZES
SIZE(mm) SIZE CODE
610 width
610 x 610 IG-S610610SS
610 x 780 IG-S610760SS
610 x 910 IG-S610910SS
610 x 1070 IG-S6101070SS
610 x 1220 IG-S6101220SS
610 x 1372 IG-S6101372SS
610 x 1525 IG-S6101525SS
POSTS
860 860 IG-P860SS
1370 1370 IG-P1370SS
1600 1600 IG-P1600SS
1800 1800 IG-P1800SS
1895 1895 IG-P1895SS
2200 2200 IG-P2200SS
WIRE LEDGE SIZES
SIZE(mm) SIZE CODE
100mm high
355mm L 355 IG-WL100355SS
460 460 IG-WL100460SS
533 533 IG-WL100533SS
610 610 IG-WL100610SS
760 760 IG-WL100760SS
910 910 IG-WL100910SS
1070 1070 IG-WL1001070SS
1220 1220 IG-WL1001220SS
1372 1372 IG-WL1001372SS
1525 1525 IG-WL1001525SS
WIRE SELF DIVIDER SIZES 220mm high
460 460 IG-WSD220460SS
533 533 IG-WSD220533SS
610 610 IG-WSD220610SS
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 EMAIL:customers@sonitamedic.com.au            PHONE: 1800 SONITA (766 482)            MOBILE: 0423 178 332